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Sun YOA 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, October 22, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 REZ- NO YOA 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, November 19, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, November 26, 2023 NO YOA 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 
YOA- Christmas 
Party 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 NO YOA 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 NO YOA 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 RWJ- NO YOA 

Sun YOA 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 DYC-NO YOA 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, February 25, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 NO YOA 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 NO YOA 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 NO YOA 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 6 pm-8 pm 

Sunday, May 26, 2024 NO YOA 

 

Additional HS Youth Events.  More information to follow. Additional fees involved.   

YOA Summer Movie Nights:  Sunday, June 2, 2024 – August 25, 2024; 6 pm -8:30 pm 

Virginia Catholic Day at Busch Gardens: October 7, 2023: Join Catholic youth from Virginia for a fun day at 

Busch Gardens. Admission price includes Sunday Vigil Mass and dinner as a Diocese. Must register online through 

the Diocesan website: https://evangelizerichmond.org/youth/events/ Registration deadline September 24, 2023 

at 11:59 pm. Go as a family!   

Rez Retreat: November 3-5, 2023: An offsite, weekend retreat for youth sponsored by the Missioners of Christ 

at Triple R Ranch in Chesapeake.  

Running With Jesus Retreat (RWJ): January 12-14, 2024: An offsite weekend retreat sponsored by our YOA 

adults and youth. Saint Clare of Assisi Retreat Center, 620 Buckroe Ave, Hampton, VA 23664.    

     

(More events on the back) 

https://evangelizerichmond.org/youth/events/
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Diocesan Youth Conference (DYC): February 9-11, 2024: A gathering of youth from the Diocese of Richmond 

in the Richmond area, to hear inspirational talks, participate in praise and worship, have fun, and grow closer to 

God.  

Workcamp/Mission Trips: June 22- June 28, 2024: Sponsored by the Diocese, youth gather from the Diocese 

in Hampton, VA, to participate in service projects for the underserved in the community. They also hear nightly 

talks and have time for fellowship, worship, and praise.  

Steubenville Atlanta: Dates to be determined- July timeframe: Sponsored by the Diocese, busloads of youth 

travel to Atlanta, GA, for a nationwide celebration of Jesus. The youth hear inspirational talks, participate in 

praise and worship, have fun, and grow closer to God. 

Discipleship Week: Dates to be determined – August timeframe: Sponsored by the Diocese and offered offsite. 

Youth are trained to facilitate small groups, share witness stories, and other discipleship. Skills. The training 

climaxes at the EPIC middle school event, where the high school youth help lead the day.   

We hope your youth will plan to attend one or more of these inspirational events! 

Confirmation Schedule 

Confirmation: Any youth entering the 10th grade or older who has not been confirmed is invited to 

celebrate Confirmation. 

• Saturday Session 3 pm-5:15 pm  

• November Retreat 9 am-6 pm  

• Service Project 9:25 am- 1 pm 

Saturday, August 26  Conf Orientation 

Saturday, September 16 Conf Session #1 

Saturday, October 14 Conf Session #2 

Saturday, November 18 Conf. Session #3: Confirmation Retreat at Star of the Sea 

Sunday, December 17 Service Project 

Saturday, January 20 Conf Session #4 

Saturday, February 17 Conf. Session #5 

Date to be announced  Rite of Sending 

Date to be announced Confirmation Celebration 
   

  

OUR FEES: Our fee is based on the number of children per family being 

registered in all of our PK-HS programs:  First child:  $65, Second 

child:  $25 additional ($90 total); Third child:  $25 additional ($115 total); 

Fourth child & beyond:  No extra fee. Child preparing for 1st Holy 

Communion: $30 additional fee 

Child preparing for Confirmation: No additional charge 

  

 


